
First Name Last Name Company Email Booth #

Mike Aicher Tyrol Sports Group mike@tyrolsportsgroup.com 5-8, B

Richard Anderson linerep@gmail.com 54-55

Tim Augustinowicz teletimaugie@gmail.com 69-70

Chris Barnes Barn Burner Sales barnburnersales@gmail.com 56-57, A

Chris Baylinson Low Tide Sales chrisbaylo@icloud.com 65-66

Chris Behn Wintersteiger/HT/BD chris.behn@wintersteiger.com E

Tim Brennan Nidecker Snowboards lmaxbrennan@msn.com 27

Kyle Cleveland Essilor Luxottica kcleveland@oakley.com 31-32

Matthew Cunha matt.cunha1@gmail.com 33

Ivar Dahl Green Mountain Sales cannondahl@gmail.com 18-21, L

Carter Davidson Liberty Skis carter@LibertySkis.com 1

Scott Dawson Stoneface Sales scottdnh@gmail.com 22-24, G

Bruce Diehl Tyrol Sports Group bruce@tyrolsportsgroup.com 5-8, B

Rob DiMuccio CK Sales rdimuccio@me.com 35-38, K

Jim Doherty The Weller Group jtddoherty@comcast.net 29-30

Deno Dudunake ddudunake@rossignol.com 18-21, L

Peter Englert BootDoc/Hotronic peteenglert@yahoo.com E

JR Fernandes jr@allroadsnorth.us 69-70

Mike Girard MG Sales & Marketing mikegirard05@gmail.com 58-59

Avert Guldemond avertguldemond@gmail.com 25-26

Brad Haverly bhave3@cs.com 9

Scott Heald Shaw/Heald Sales scott@shawheald.com 11-14, P

Thatcher Jacques Shaw Heald Sales thatcher@shawheald.com 11-14, P

Conrad Jordan Uptick Sales, LLC. snowgear4u@aol.com 62-63

Koji Kubota Atomic Ski 4kojikubota@gmail.com 15-17, D

Nicholas Landry Nitro Snowboards nicklandry.sales@gmail.com 67

Bill Levins blevins@dynastar.com 46-48, C

Kenneth MacDonald MacDaddy Sports Group LLC ken@macdaddysportsgroup.com 51-53, H

Ben Maguire Reis Sales Group ben@reissalesgroup.com 2-4, N

Mike Martini Premium Partners shakensales@gmail.com 41-43, O

William Masson Green Mountain Sales Group wmasson@rossignol.com 18-21, L

Kevin McCarthy Oberalp Group kevin.mccarthy@oberalp.com 64

Bruce McDonald b3macs@aol.com 15-17, D

Taylor McNeil mrtmcneil@gmail.com 41-43, O

Tyler Merritt All Mountain Group tyler@allmtngroup.com 10, F

Brent Mohr bmohr2@maine.rr.com 49-50

Jeff Moody jmoody711@gmail.com 44-45, J

Erik Mushial All Mtn Group erik@allmtngroup.com 10, F

Pearson Neal Icecoastsales@gmail.com 49-50

David Nihan Premium Partners davenihan@gmail.com 41-43, O

Chris Piatek Right Empire rightempire@gmail.com 60-61

Zach Pinzone zachpinzone@gmail.com 68

Andrew Racine racine.andrew@gmail.com 28

Rick Randall Green Mountain Sales rick@gmtreps.com 51-53, H

Aaron Reis Reis Sales Group aaron@reissalesgroup.com 2-4, N

Evan Ricker e.ricker@icloud.com 31-32

Patrick Ruane Tyrol Sports Group patrick@tyrolsportsgroup.com 5-8, B

Andrew Shaw Shaw/Heald Sales beach@shawheald.com 11-14, P

Joey Siciliano Swallowtail Sales joey@swallowtailsales.com 34

360 AC On Snow Demo

Pico Mountain

January 14-15, 2025

Exhibitor List



Eric Siefer eric@fullstacksupply.co 39-40

Adam Sink CK Sales sinkadam@gmail.com 35-38, K

Chad Waters CK Sales Inc. cksales@me.com 35-38, K

Joe Weller The Weller Group jweller@maine.rr.com 29-30

John Whitcomb Stoneface Sales john@stonefacesales.com 22-24, G

William Tyler Zeal Eyewear will.tyler@kering.com 72

Jesse Pomerantz Kastle USA jesse.pomerantz@kaestle.com 71
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